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NAME IC# PHONE Cell/Pager EMAIL RM#
Acharya,	  Nisha,	  MD,	  MS 476-‐8131 c:	  624-‐7710 nisha.acharya@ucsf.edu S309
Ackley,	  Sarah	  -‐	  Porco	  Lab 502-‐0275 sarah.ackley@ucsf.edu S347
Alvarez,	  Veronica	  -‐	  Patient	  Care	  &	  Ins	  Claims	  Spc	   05 476-‐1442 veronica.alvarez@ucsf.edu PF204
Bernal,	  Joey,	  MEd	  -‐	  Fellows	  Affairs/Communications 476-‐1441 joey.bernal@ucsf.edu PF306
Blumberg,	  Seth,	  MD,	  PhD 502-‐2660 seth.blumberg@ucsf.edu S334A
Browne,	  Erica,	  MS	  -‐	  Research	  Analyst 502-‐2691 erica.browne@ucsf.edu S309
Cevallos,	  Vicky	  -‐	  Microbiology	  Lab 476-‐4584 vicky.cevallos@ucsf.edu PF302
Chen,	  Feeling	  (YuTing)	  -‐	  McNamara	  Lab 476-‐3852 feeling.chen@ucsf.edu S1364
Chin,	  Pauline,	  MBA	  -‐	  Finance	  Manager 502-‐5132 pauline.chin@ucsf.edu PF308
Chin,	  Stephanie	  -‐	  Staff	  Research	  Associate 476-‐6259 stephanie.chin@ucsf.edu PF301
Chong,	  Connie	  -‐	  A/P,	  G/L	  recon,	  Payroll	  Time	  Rept 23 476-‐8135 connie.chong@ucsf.edu PF307A
Chungfat,	  Neil,	  MD	  -‐	  Cornea	  Fellow 476-‐1442 p:	  443-‐7013	   neil.chungfat@ucsf.edu PF220
Cuddapah,	  Puja,	  MPH	  -‐	  Research	  Coordinator 502-‐2665 puja.cuddapah@ucsf.edu S334F
Donnellan,	  Cathy	  -‐	  Microbiology	  Lab 476-‐4584 cathy.donnellan@ucsf.edu PF302
Enanoria,	  Wayne,	  PhD 476-‐3099 wayne.enanoria@ucsf.edu S334A
Ford,	  Susan,	  MBA	  -‐	  Int'l	  Prog:	  Tu	  am,	  W,Th 476-‐2463 susan.ford@ucsf.edu S334J
Gallup,	  Marianne	  -‐	  McNamara	  Lab 476-‐3852 marianne.gallup@ucsf.edu S1364
Gao,	  Daozhou,	  PhD	  -‐	  Porco	  Lab 502-‐0275 daozhou.gao@ucsf.edu S334E
Gaynor,	  Bruce,	  MD 10 502-‐8843 bruce.gaynor@ucsf.edu S334C
Gesulga,	  Josephine	  -‐	  Lab	  Assistant p:	  443-‐8120 josephine.gesulga@ucsf.edu PF317
Giordani,	  Nicole,	  PhD	  -‐	  Margolis	  Lab 476-‐0629 nicole.giordani@ucsf.edu S310
Gonzales,	  John,	  MD 502-‐2664 john.gonzales@ucsf.edu S347A	  
ITS	  Support 514-‐4100	   option	  2 help.ucsf.edu
Keenan,	  Jeremy,	  MD,	  MPH 476-‐6323 c:	  443-‐7236 jeremy.keenan@ucsf.edu S334B
Lee,	  Nancy,	  OD,	  Sr	  Optometrist	   514-‐3605 c:	  925-‐360-‐9089 nancy.lee@ucsf.edu PF208
Lee,	  Salena,	  OD,	  Sr	  Optometrist 44 476-‐4494 salena.lee@ucsf.edu PF212
Lietman,	  Thomas,	  MD	   29 502-‐2662 c:	  728-‐1559 tom.lietman@ucsf.edu S309
Liu,	  Fengchen	  (Eric)	  -‐	  Porco	  Lab 476-‐4448 fengchen.liu@ucsf.edu S334E
Ma,	  Aye	  Aye	  -‐	  Margolis	  Lab 476-‐0629 ayeaye.ma@ucsf.edu S310
Margolis,	  Todd,	  MD,	  PhD	  -‐	  Lab	  Office 33 476-‐4419 p:	  443-‐2427 todd.margolis@ucsf.edu S310
Margolis,	  Todd	  -‐	  Director's	  Office 28 476-‐4419 c:	  509-‐4419 todd.margolis@ucsf.edu PF305
McNamara,	  Nancy,	  OD,	  PhD 476-‐8132 c:	  443-‐1302 nancy.mcnamara@ucsf.edu S1364
Morris,	  Christine	  RSC	  PreAward 476-‐9434 christine.morris@ucsf.edu LH	  315
Obana,	  Liz	  -‐	  A/P,	  G/L	  recon,	  BSR	  rept	  M-‐Th	  8-‐1pm 476-‐3723 liz.obana@ucsf.edu PF306
O'Brien,	  Kieran,	  MPH	  -‐	  Research	  Coordinator 514-‐2163 kieran.obrien@ucsf.edu S334G
Porco,	  Travis,	  Phd,	  MPH 476-‐4101 travis.porco@ucsf.edu S334D
Rahman,	  Salman,	  Medical	  Student	  Researcher 502-‐2669 salman.rahman@ucsf.edu S347
Rose-‐Nussbaumer,	  Jennifer,	  MD 502-‐2666 jennifer.rose-‐nussbaumer@ucsf.edu S334H
Ray,	  Kathryn	  -‐	  M-‐Th	  8:30a-‐4:30p	  &	  Tu-‐W	  1p-‐5:30p 38 514-‐3227 kathryn.ray@ucsf.edu S309
Schallhorn,	  Julie,	  MD	  -‐	  Uveitis	  Fellow 476-‐1442 p:	  443-‐8842 julie.schallhorn@ucsf.edu PF220
Sheehan,	  Joseph,	  MD	  -‐	  Cornea	  Fellow 476-‐1442 p:	  443-‐3427	   joseph.sheehan@ucsf.edu PF220
Shen,	  Elizabeth,	  	  Medical	  Student	  Researcher 502-‐2669 Elizabeth.Shen@ucsf.edu S347
Sippl-‐Swezey,	  Nick	  -‐	  Porco	  Lab 502-‐1366 nicolas.sippl-‐swezey@ucsf.edu S334A
Somkijrungroj,	  Nutto,	  MD	  -‐	  Research	  Fellow 476-‐1442 thanapong.somkijrungroj@ucsf.edu PF220
Stephens,	  Denise,	  PhD 476-‐3852	  lab denise.stephens@ucsf.edu S1364
Stoller,	  Nicole,	  MPH	  -‐	  Int'l	  Prog	  Study	  Coordinator 476-‐2460 nicole.stoller@ucsf.edu S309
Talbott,	  Maya	  -‐	  Staff	  Research	  Associate 502-‐1366 maya.talbott@ucsf.edu PF104
Trail,	  Delilah	  -‐	  Asst	  Med	  Record	  Tech 476-‐1442 delilah.trail@ucsf.edu PF200
Tsang,	  Sally,	  MHA	  -‐	  Administrative	  Director 04 502-‐8429 sally.tsang@ucsf.edu PF228
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Vijmasi,	  Trinka	  -‐	  McNamara	  Lab 476-‐3852	  lab trinka.vijmasi@ucsf.edu S1364
Washington,	  Janise	  -‐	  EXCEL	  Intern janise.washington@ucsf.edu PF219
Weinrib,	  Rachel,	  MPH	  -‐	  Study	  Coordinator 476-‐6687	  	   rachel.weinrib@ucsf.edu S309
Whitcher,	  John,	  MD,	  Prof	  Emeritus,	  Board	  Member 24 585-‐7768 jack.whitcher@ucsf.edu S309
Wong,	  Ira,	  MD 786-‐2735 wongig@yahoo.com PF203
Xu,	  Peter 502-‐2690 yunming.xu@ucsf.edu S309
Yen,	  Michael	  -‐	  Medical	  Student	  Researcher 502-‐2669 michael.yen@ucsf.edu S347
Yu,	  Sun,	  MPH	  -‐	  Int'l	  Prog	   476-‐4243 sun.yu@ucsf.edu S334G
Zhang,	  Lili,	  PhD	  -‐	  McNamara	  Lab 476-‐3852 lili.zhang@ucsf.edu S1364
Zhong,	  Lina	  -‐	  Int'l	  Prog 502-‐2462 lina.zhong@ucsf.edu PF301
Zhou,	  Zhaoxia	  -‐	  Int'l	  Prog	   476-‐1231 zhaoxia.zhou@ucsf.edu S334F
Other	  Useful	  Phone	  Numbers
Name IC# Phone Notes Email	  Address Rm#
Answering	  Services	  -‐	  AB	  Communications 561-‐9400 Clinic	  Messages
IT	  Support:	  M-‐F	  select	  option	  2,	  then	  option	  1 514-‐4100
IT	  Support:	  M-‐T	  8-‐5	  (On-‐call	  W-‐F,	  Emergency	  only) 25 476-‐3099 415-‐443-‐3427@archwireless.net
Proctor	  Library	  Phone 476-‐3034 S318
Proctor	  Medical	  Group	  Clinical	  # 476-‐1442 PF204
PROSE 476-‐7767 PF204
Clinical	  Conference	  Room 06 514-‐3610 PF204
Fellows	  Clinical	  Room 10 514-‐2957 PF204
Lab	  218 502-‐8846 PF218
North	  Clinical	  Hallway	  Phone 07 514-‐3611 PF204
West	  Clinical	  Hallway	  Phone 08 514-‐3612
Referral	  Line 514-‐3615
Primary	  Clinical	  Person 05 476-‐1442
Secondary	  Clinical	  Person 00 476-‐1442
File	  Room	  Clinical	  Person 02 476-‐1442
ACC	  Surgery	  Center 353-‐2384
UCSF	  Surgery	  Center 353-‐2384
Proctor	  Library	  Phone 476-‐3034
Proctor	  3rd	  Floor	  Hallway	  East 476-‐4200 PF301
Proctor	  3rd	  Floor	  Fax 514-‐2158
Proctor	  2nd	  Floor	  Fax	  (Clinic) 502-‐2521
Proctor	  1st	  Floor	  Fax 476-‐1367
Proctor	  Med	  Sci	  Fax	   476-‐0527
Med	  Sci	  PostDocs	  Area 476-‐8129
Ophthalmology	  Phone	  Numbers
Name Phone Pager/Cell Email	  Address Rm#
Abbott,	  Richard 502-‐6265 719-‐9126 richard.abbott@ucsf.edu K215
Carter,	  Esther	  -‐	  Service	  Center	  E	  Mgr 476-‐5099 esther.carter@ucsfmedctr.org
Chan,	  Matilda	   206-‐6946 matilda.chan@ucsf.edu SFGH
Chan,	  Winnie	  -‐	  Cornea	  Call	  Oversight 476-‐1152 chanw@vision.ucsf.edu K300
Deiner,	  Mike	  -‐	  Pre-‐Award,	  Clinical	  Trials 514-‐3310 deinerm@vision.ucsf.edu K213
Delong,	  Luke	  -‐	  Postaward	  Mgmt. 476-‐0645 delongl@vision.ucsf.edu
Dominguez-‐Moncada,	  Daniel	  	  -‐	  Human	  Resources	  SCE 502-‐0476 daniel.dominguez-‐moncada@ucsf.edu
Holsclaw,	  Doug 650-‐299-‐2479 doug.holsclaw@kp.org
Hwang,	  David	  -‐	  Lab	  502-‐7506 476-‐7977 443-‐9471 david.hwang@ucsf.edu K241
Kaskey,	  Michael 502-‐8847 kaskeym@vision.ucsf.edu K301
Larios,	  Alena	  -‐	  Dr.	  Hwang's	  Assistant 476-‐1152 lariosa@vision.ucsf.edu K304
Lew,	  Mary 502-‐1880 lewm@vision.ucsf.edu
Maliszewski,	  Jillian	  -‐	  Academic	  Personnel	   502-‐1127 maliszewskij@vision.ucsf.edu
Martinez,	  Sharon	  MSO 206-‐8304 smartinez@sfgh.ucsf.edu SFGH
McLeod,	  Stephen 502-‐5195 719-‐9747 mcleods@vision.ucsf.edu K337
Ophthalmology	   476-‐1921 476-‐0336	  Fax www.ucsfeye.net K301
Pagsanjan,	  Carla	  -‐	  Academic	  Personnel	  SCE	   502-‐7721 carla.pagsanjan@ucsfmedctr.org
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Panion,	  Mike	  -‐	  Dept	  Mgr 476-‐1236 mike.panion@ucsfmedctr.org
Rafie-‐Tari,	  Roxanne	  -‐	  Staff	  Personnel	  SCE
Hsueh,	  Mary	  -‐	  Academic	  Personnel	  SCE	   502-‐0917 mary.hsueh@ucsf.edu
Travis,	  Shanna	  -‐	  Executive	  Asst	  to	  McLeod 476-‐1922 traviss@vision.ucsf.edu K301
Functional	  Assignments Who	  to	  Call
Academic	  Affairs Sally	  Tsang
Building	  Access/Keys Connie	  Chong
CLIA	  Certification Vicky	  Cevallos
Compensation	  Plan Sally	  Tsang
Contracts	  and	  Grants	  Pre-‐Award	  Submission Christine	  Morris
Contracts	  and	  Grants	  Post-‐Award	  Management Pauline	  Chin
Directory	  Update	   Connie	  Chong
Door	  function	  and	  locks Connie	  Chong
EHS Connie	  Chong
Equipment	  inventory Connie	  Chong
Executive	  Support	  for	  Margolis,	  McNamara Joey	  Bernal
Facilities	   Campus	  476-‐2021,	  Connie	  Chong
Facilities	  Management Connie	  Chong
Faculty	  /	  Fellows	  Calendar Veronica	  Alvarez
Fellowship	  Programs Joey	  Bernal
Financial	  Reporting Pauline	  Chin
General	  Ledger	  Reconciliation Connie	  Chong,	  Liz	  Obana
Human	  Resources	  Management Connie	  Chong	  (staff),	  Roxanne	  Rafie-‐Tari,	  (staff),	  Sally	  Tsang	  (academic)
	  	  Benefits	  Coordinator Service	  Center	  E
	  	  Ergonomic	  Review Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Leaves,	  eg.	  FMLA	  or	  workers	  comp Sally	  Tsang
	  	  New	  Hire	  Paperwork Service	  Center	  E
	  	  	  	  	  *	  Assigning	  a	  mailbox Connie	  Chong
	  	  	  	  	  *	  Ordering	  Phones,	  eMail Connie	  Chong
	  	  	  	  	  *	  Ordering	  Name	  Plates	   Liz	  Obana
	  	  	  	  	  *	  Ordering	  Business	  Cards Connie	  Chong,	  Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Performance	  Evaluation Position	  Supervisor,	  Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Policy	  and	  Procedure Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Reclassifcation	  and/or	  Equity	  Review Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Recruitment,	  offer	  letter Sally	  Tsang
	  	  Volunteers,	  Observers Connie	  Chong
IT	  Support Campus	  ITS	  514-‐4100
Merit	  and	  Promotion Service	  Center	  E
Patient	  Care	  Billing Sally	  Tsang
Payroll Connie	  Chong
Progress	  Reports Christine	  Morris,	  Pauline	  Chin
Replace	  ID	  Badge Connie	  Chong
Subcontracts Christine	  Morris,	  Pauline	  Chin
Time	  Reporting Connie	  Chong,	  Sally	  Tsang
Travel	  and	  Expense	  Reimbursement Varies	  by	  type
	  	  	  *	  	  International	  Programs Susan	  Ford
	  	  	  *	  	  Acharya,	  Keenan,	  Lietman,	  Porco	  and	  Porco	  staff Susan	  Ford
	  	  	  *	  	  Acharya	  -‐	  fellowship	  matters,	  Margolis	  and	  lab,	  
McNamara	  and	  lab Joey	  Bernal
	  	  	  *	  	  McNamara	  and	  lab Joey	  Bernal
Vacation,	  Sick,	  Holiday	  Leave	  questions Service	  Center	  E
Visas Service	  Center	  E
Website Joey	  Bernal
Not	  sure	  who	  to	  call? Sally	  Tsang


